
Date Game Bus Game Time Date Game Bus Game Time

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 MCA vs. Fonda 7:00 PM Wednesday, November 16, 2016 MCA @ Corinth (Scrimmage) 4:30 PM

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 MCA @ NDBG Y 7:00 PM Friday, November 18, 2016 MCA vs. Mohonasen (Scrimmage) 5:00 PM

Friday, December 16, 2016 MCA vs. Middleburgh 7:00PM Tuesday, November 22, 2016 MCA @ Heatly (Scrimmage) Y 4:30 PM

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 MCA @ Canajoharie Y 7:00 PM Friday, November 25, 2016 MCA @ CRCS Tournament Y 5:30 PM

Friday, December 23, 2016 MCA vs. Galway 7:00PM Saturday, November 26, 2016 MCA @ CRCS Tournament Y 7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 MCA @ Northville Y 7:00 PM Wednesday, December 7, 2016 MCA @ Fonda Y 6:00 PM

Friday, January 6, 2017 MCA vs. OESJ 7:00 PM Wednesday, December 14, 2016 MCA vs. NDBG 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 MCA @ Mayfield Y 7:00 PM Friday, December 16, 2016 MCA @ Middleburgh Y 6:00 PM

Friday, January 13, 2017 MCA vs. Duanesburg 7:00 PM Wednesday, December 21, 2016 MCA vs. Canajoharie 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 14, 2017 MCA vs. Marcellus (Syracuse) 3:30 PM Friday, December 23, 2016 MCA @ Galway Y 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 MCA vs. BKW 7:00PM Thursday, December 29, 2016 MHHH Tournament Y 3:00 PM

Sunday, January 22, 2017 MCA @ Fonda Sunmark Shootout GFCC Y 2:30 PM Friday, December 30, 2016 MHHH Tournament Y 5:00 PM

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 MCA vs. Amsterdam 7:00PM Wednesday, January 4, 2017 MCA vs. Northville 6:00 PM

Friday, January 27, 2017 MCA @ Schoharie Y 7:00 PM Friday, January 6, 2017 MCA @OESJ Y 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 28, 2017 MCA @ Penfield Central (Rochester) Y 6:00 PM Wednesday, January 11, 2017 MCA vs. Mayfield 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 MCA vs. Broadalbin-Perth 7:00PM Friday, January 13, 2017 MCA @ Duanesburg Y 6:00 PM

Friday, February 3, 2017 MCA @ Fort Plain Y 7:00 PM Wednesday, January 18, 2017 MCA @ BKW Y 7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 MCA vs. NDBG 7:00 PM Friday, January 20, 2017 MCA vs. Fonda 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 09, 2017 MCA @ Green Tech 7:00PM Friday, January 27, 2017 MCA vs. Schoharie 6:00 PM

Fr., Sat., Tues., 2/10,2/11,2/14 WAC Crossovers @ FMCC Y TBD Friday, February 3, 2017 MCA vs. Fort Plain 6:00 PM

Monday, February 6, 2017 MCA @ Cooperstown Y 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 MCA @ NDBG Y 6:00 PM

Fr. & Tues. 2/10 & 2/14 WAC Crossovers @ FMCC 7:00 PM

Non-League Non-League

Scrimmage Scrimmage

Change Change

Winter Sports 2016-17 MASTER SCHEDULE

Guy DeAngelis - Athletic Director 518.928.7246 gdeangelis@mekeel.org              Becky Bath - Athletic Secretary 518.370.4272 athletics@mekeel.org

MCA 36 – 38 Sacandaga Road , Scotia  NY 12302       ph: (518) 370-4272       fax: (518) 370-4778      www.mekeel.org

Coach: Chad Bowman  - cbowman@mekeel.org 518.378.6926 Coach: Guy DeAngelis - gdeangelis@mekeel.org 518.928-7246

Varsity Girls BasketballVarsity Boys Basketball



Modified Girls Basketball
Date Game Bus Game Time Date Match Bus Game Time

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 MCA vs. Fonda 5:30PM Saturday, December 3, 2016 MCA vs. Schoharie 11:30AM

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 MCA @ NDBG 5:30PM Wednesday, December 7, 2016 MCA @ Galway 4:30 PM

Friday, December 16, 2016 MCA vs. Middleburgh 5:30PM Saturday, December 10, 2016 MCA @ Middleburgh Y 10:00 AM

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 MCA @ Canajoharie 5:30PM Thursday, December 29, 2016 MCA vs. Bishop Gibbons 4:30 PM

Friday, December 23, 2016 MCA vs. Galway 5:30PM Saturday, January 7, 2017 MCA @ Duanesburg Y 10:00 AM

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 MCA @ Northville 5:30PM Saturday, January 14, 2017 MCA vs. Schoharie 11:30AM

Friday, January 6, 2017 MCA vs. OESJ 5:30PM Monday, January 16, 2017 MCA vs. Middleburgh 4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 MCA @ Mayfield 5:30PM Saturday, January 21, 2017 MCA vs. BKW 10:00 AM

Friday, January 13, 2017 MCA vs. Duanesburg 5:30PM Tuesday, January 24, 2017 MCA @ Bishop Gibbons Y 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 14, 2017 MCA vs. Marcellus (Syracuse) 2:00PM Saturday, January 28, 2017 MCA vs. Duanesburg 10:00 AM

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 MCA vs. BKW 5:30PM Saturday, February 4, 2017 MCA @ Duanesburg Y 10:00 AM

Friday, January 20, 2017 MCA @ Fonda 5:30PM Thursday, February 9, 2017 MCA vs. Galway 4:30 PM

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 MCA vs. Amsterdam 5:30PM Saturday, February 11, 2017 MCA vs. BKW 10:00 AM

Friday, January 27, 2017 MCA @ Schoharie 5:30PM Wednesday, February 15, 2017 MCA @ BKW 4:30PM

Saturday, January 28, 2017 MCA @ Penfield Central (Rochester) 5:30PM

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 MCA vs. Broadalbin-Perth 5:30PM

Friday, February 3, 2017 MCA @ Fort Plain 5:30PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 MCA vs. NDBG 5:30PM

Thursday, February 09, 2017 MCA @ Green Tech 5:30PM

Fr., Sat, Tues. 2/10,2/11, 2/14 WAC Crossovers @ FMCC TBD Coach: Lexie Holmes -lc17holm@siena.edu 518.775.7065
Non-League

Non-League Change

Change

Modified Boys Basketball
Date Game Bus Game Time

Saturday, December 3, 2016 MCA vs. Schoharie 10:00AM 12/2/2016
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 MCA vs. Galway 4:30 PM

Saturday, December 10, 2016 MCA vs. Middleburgh 10:00 AM

Saturday, December 17, 2016 MCA vs. BKW 10:00 AM

Thursday, December 29, 2016 MCA @ NDBG Y 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 7, 2017 MCA vs. Duanesburg 10:00 AM

Saturday, January 14, 2017 MCA vs. Schoharie 10:00AM

Monday, January 16, 2017 MCA  @ Middleburgh Y 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 21, 2017 MCA @ BKW Y 10:00 AM

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 MCA vs. Bishop Gibbons 4:30 PM

Saturday, January 28, 2017 MCA @ Duanesburg Y 10:00 AM

Saturday, February 4, 2017 MCA vs. Duanesburg 10:00 AM

Thursday, February 9, 2017 MCA @ Galway 4:30 PM

Saturday, February 11, 2017 MCA @ BKW Y 10:00 AM

Non-League

Change

JV Boys Basketball

Coach:  Khristian Collins -  kcollins@mekeel.org 518.528.4671 

Coach: Kelsey Collins - kelsey.collins@neparentchild.org 518.847.3990


